Operator License # 32834 APl # 15-121-30281-00-00

Operator JTCQil, Inc. Lease Name Wilson A
Address PO Box 24386 Well # 1-15
City Stanley, KS 66283
Contractor JTC Qil, Inc. Spud Date 5/6/2014
Contractor License # 32834 Cement Date 5/12/2014
T.D. 620 Location Sec 4 T18 R22
T.D. of pipe 606 330 feet from N line
Surface pipe size 7" 990 feet from E line
Surface pipe depth 20 County Miami
Well Type injection
Driller's Log
Thickness Strata From To
25 dirt/clay 0 25
8 shale 25 33
13 lime 33 46
11 shale 46 57
30 lime 57 87
6 shale 87 93
17 lime 93 110
4 shale 110 114
14 lime 114 128
3 shale 128 131
2 lime 131 133
160 shale 133 293
15 lime 293 308
45 shale 308 353
10 lime 353 363
10 shale 363 373
4 lime 373 377
18 shale 377 395
5 lime 395 400
23 shale 400 423
7 lime mix 423 430
4 shale 430 434
6 lime 434 440
113 shale 440 553
2 top 553 555
3 good 555 558
2 good 558 560
2 good 560 562
2 good 562 564
2 good 564 566
1 ok 566 567

53 shale 567 620



